

Bid Results, Replacement of Water Mains

May 15, 2014

Item #	Description	Quantity	Cardillo		N. Granese		D'Allessandro		Commonwealth Const		J. D'Amico		AD Paolini	
			Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
			1	Mobilization	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2A	12" Ductile Main	1300	\$ 95.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 118,300.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 188,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 110,500.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 80,600.00
2B	8" Ductile Main	2700	\$ 80.00	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 210,600.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 372,600.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 172,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 202,500.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 159,300.00
2C	6" Ductile main	200	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 8,800.00
2D	4" Ductile main	75	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.75	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,300.00
3	Duct. Fittings & Cuopl	7500	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 75.00
4A	12" Gate valves	19	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 72,200.00
4B	8" Gate Valves	28	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 100,800.00
5	Hydrant Assemb.	10	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
6A	1" Corp. Stops	100	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 501.00	\$ 50,100.00
6B	2" Corp. Stops	6	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
6C	1" Curb Stop	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00
6D	2" Curb Stop	6	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,300.00
6E	1" type K copper Tubing	2000	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 124,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 20.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50,000.00
6F	2" type K copper Tubing	100	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	4" PVC Sewer Service	600	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 6.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 9,300.00
8	Remove/Relay Exist. Utilit	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Ledge Excavation	25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
10	Exc. Below Trench Grade	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
11	Replac. Of Unusable Mat.	250	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50
12A	Binder Course	1000	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,000.00
12B	Trench Top Course	280	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.80	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 18,480.00
12C	Overlay Top Course	200	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 24,000.00
12D	Milling	1600	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,000.00
13	Remov. & Reset Curb	130	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.30	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.30	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.30	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00
14	Repair Bit. Sidew. & Curb	105	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.05	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,930.00
15	Erosion Sed. Control	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	Temp. Water Bypass	1	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
17	Test Pit Excavation	10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10
18	Utility Coord.	1	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	Uniformed Police	Allowance	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00
20	Price Adjustm'n't. Allow.	Allowance	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	Utility repairs	Allowance	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
22	Port. Message Brd	150	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,600.00
Total				\$ 1,215,414.65		\$ 1,388,317.65		\$ 1,376,153.00		\$ 1,202,024.67		\$ 1,333,034.73	\$ 345,831.54	\$ 1,068,188.60